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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

CHARLOTTE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 25, 2017

9:30 a.m.
7 George Rickles, I1I 17-31117 Hearing on Motion of Wells Fargo
Martha B. Rickles Bank, N.A. for Relief from the

Automatic Stay (8); Debtors” Response
(9); Trustee’s Response (11)

CULP

HENDERSON, TR. CON'T 12/11/17

JONAS

7 Daniel J. Fontana 14-30773 Hearing on Trustee’s Objection to

Claims and Motion to Determine

Claims (175); Response of First

National Bank of Pennsylvania (178)
MOON WRIGHT & HOUSTON, PLLC

TAYLOR, TR.

PETTIT

7 Raelin M. Morgan 17-30621 3rd continued hearing on Motion of
Flagstar Bank, FSB for Relief from
Stay (14); Trustee’s Response (15)

HENDERSON, F.

TAYLOR, TR.

MENK



4)

5)

Monday, September 25, 2017

7 Shari L. Grigsby-Young 16-31776

MITCHELL
TAYLOR, TR.
EMREY

7 Greenfield Construction
Company, Inc.

ABEL
WRIGHT, TR, GORMAN, MARTINEZ
SPROUSE

ANDERSON

DUDLEY

JONES

16-31542
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7th continued hearing on Motion of
Wells Fargo Bank, N. A. for Relief
from Stay or, in the Alternative,
Adequate Protection (13); Trustee’s
Response (14)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion for
Order Authorizing Net Sale Proceeds
from Sale of Real Property to be
Disbursed to Bank of America and
Ordering Bank of America to Cancel
Deed of Trust (42)

2nd continued hearing on Trustee’s
Second Omnibus Report of Claims,
Objections to Claims and
Recommendation Regarding Certain
Claims Filed as Secured by the
Debtor’s Personal Property (207);
Response of Stevenson-Weir, Inc. in
Opposition to Trustee’s Second
Report (215); Order Referencing
Objection to Claim (222)

2nd continued hearing on Trustee’s
Third Omnibus Report of Claims,
Objections to Claims, and
Recommendations Regarding Claims
Filed as Unsecured (208); Response of
E. Turman and Company, Inc. to the
Trustee’s Third Omnibus Report (221)



6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

Monday, September 25, 2017

7 Trevor Perry

PENNEBAKER
WRIGHT, TR.
BOCHICCHIO

Adv International Fidelity
Insurance Company
V.

R. Keith Johnson

GROGAN

JOHNSON
HUNTER

7 Jamie C. Sellinger

WHITE, B.
JOHNSON, TR.

7 Charles R. Munday, Jr.

DUNCAN
JOHNSON, TR.

7 Rhonda M. corns

HOETHKE
JOHNSON, TR.

17-31257

16-3307
Ch.7
12-31050

17-30381

17-30942

17-31154
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Court Order for Attorneys Joseph
Bochicchio and Jeanne Pennebaker to
Appear (to clarify their roles) (8)

Status Hearing (28, 27)

2nd continued hearing on Trustee’s
Limited Objection to Exemptions (12,
14)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Extend Time to Object to Discharge /
Dischargeability (17)

Hearing on Trustee’s Objection to
Exemptions (10)



11)
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13)

14)

15)

Monday, September 25, 2017

Adv  R. Keith Johnson

V.
Justice H. Campbell

JOHNSON
PRO SE

7 Mark White

PRO SE
JOHNSON, TR.

7 Ralph Davis

PRO SE
JOHNSON, TR.

7 McCorkle Concrete, Inc.

PRO SE
WRIGHT, TR.

7 Robert M. Dingle

PRO SE
SHUFORD, TR.

e 3 O e e O o e O o e O o e 3 o N S o A

17-3066
Ch.7
16-31806

17-31431

DISMISSED

17-31443

16-30820

17-31376
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Hearing on Plaintiff’s Motion for
Summary Judgment (6, 7)

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and
Show Cause as to why this case
should not be dismissed (7)

Y14/17

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and
Show Cause as to why this case
should not be dismissed (6)

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and
Show Cause as to why this case
should not be dismissed (19)

Hearing on Trustee’s Objections to
Claims and Recommendations
Regarding Claims filed as Priority
Unsecured Claims (225); Response of
Timothy S. Parker (232)

Hearing on the Bankruptcy
Administrator’s Motion to Dismiss
Case (11)



16)

17)

Monday, September 25, 2017

11:00 a.m.
7 Kelly G. Johnson

HENDERSON
SHUFORD, TR.
CROW

Adv Paul D. Johnson
V.
Kelly G. Johnson

CROW
HENDERSON

e 3 O o e O o 30 O o e O o e 3 o N S o A

15-31929

16-3006
Ch.7
15-31929
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Continued hearing on Motion of
Paul Johnson for Review of
Equitable Distribution Order (82)

Continued hearing on Plaintiff’s
Motion for Summary Judgment (15)



