# UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

## **CHARLOTTE DIVISION**

#### THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

## MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 25, 2017

<u>9:30 a.m.</u>

	<u> </u>		
1)	7 George Rickles, III Martha B. Rickles	17-31117	Hearing on Motion of Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. for Relief from the Automatic Stay (8); Debtors' Response (9); Trustee's Response (11)
	CULP		
	HENDERSON, TR. JONAS	CON'T 12/11	1/17
2)	7 Daniel J. Fontana	14-30773	Hearing on Trustee's Objection to Claims and Motion to Determine Claims (175); Response of First
	MOON WRIGHT & HOUSTON TAYLOR, TR. PETTIT	, PLLC	National Bank of Pennsylvania (178)
3)	7 Raelin M. Morgan	17-30621	3rd continued hearing on Motion of Flagstar Bank, FSB for Relief from Stay (14); Trustee's Response (15)
	HENDERSON, F.	otay (11), 11ustee 3 Response (13)	
	TAYLOR, TR.		
	MENK		

4) 7 Shari L. Grigsby-Young 16-31776

7th continued hearing on Motion of Wells Fargo Bank, N. A. for Relief from Stay or, in the Alternative, Adequate Protection (13); Trustee's Response (14)

Hearing on Trustee's Motion for Order Authorizing Net Sale Proceeds from Sale of Real Property to be Disbursed to Bank of America and Ordering Bank of America to Cancel Deed of Trust (42)

MITCHELL TAYLOR, TR. EMREY

-----

5) 7 Greenfield Construction 16-31542 Company, Inc.

2nd continued hearing on Trustee's Second Omnibus Report of Claims, **Objections** Claims and to Recommendation Regarding Certain Claims Filed as Secured by the Debtor's Personal Property (207); Response of Stevenson-Weir, Inc. in Opposition Trustee's Second to (215);Referencing Report Order Objection to Claim (222)

2nd continued hearing on Trustee's Third Omnibus Report of Claims, Objections to Claims, and Recommendations Regarding Claims Filed as Unsecured (208); Response of E. Turman and Company, Inc. to the Trustee's Third Omnibus Report (221)

ABEL
WRIGHT, TR., GORMAN, MARTINEZ
SPROUSE
ANDERSON
DUDLEY
JONES

\_\_\_\_\_

6)	7 Trevor Perry  PENNEBAKER WRIGHT, TR. BOCHICCHIO	17-31257	Court Order for Attorneys Joseph Bochicchio and Jeanne Pennebaker to Appear (to clarify their roles) (8)
7)	Adv International Fidelity Insurance Company v. R. Keith Johnson  GROGAN JOHNSON HUNTER	16-3307 Ch. 7 12-31050	Status Hearing (28, 27)
8)	7 Jamie C. Sellinger WHITE, B. JOHNSON, TR.	17-30381	2nd continued hearing on Trustee's Limited Objection to Exemptions (12, 14)
9)	7 Charles R. Munday, Jr.  DUNCAN JOHNSON, TR.	17-30942	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Extend Time to Object to Discharge / Dischargeability (17)
10)	7 Rhonda M. corns HOETHKE JOHNSON, TR.	17-31154	Hearing on Trustee's Objection to Exemptions (10)

11)	Adv	R. Keith Johnson v. Justice H. Campbell	17-3066 Ch. 7 16-31806	Hearing on Plaintiff's Motion for Summary Judgment (6, 7)
	•	INSON O SE 		
12)	7	Mark White	17-31431	Court Order for Debtor to Appear and Show Cause as to why this case should not be dismissed (7)
	JOH	O SE INSON, TR.	DISMISSED	9/14/17
13)	7	Ralph Davis	17-31443	Court Order for Debtor to Appear and Show Cause as to why this case should not be dismissed (6)
	DD (	2.05		Court Order for Debtor to Appear and Show Cause as to why this case should not be dismissed (19)
	JOH	O SE INSON, TR. 		
14)	7	McCorkle Concrete, Inc.	16-30820	Hearing on Trustee's Objections to Claims and Recommendations Regarding Claims filed as Priority Unsecured Claims (225); Response of Timothy S. Parker (232)
	WR	O SE IGHT, TR.		Timothy 5. Parker (252)
15)	7	Robert M. Dingle	17-31376	Hearing on the Bankruptcy Administrator's Motion to Dismiss Case (11)
		O SE UFORD, TR.		
	****	*****		

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

# <u>11:00 a.m.</u>

16)	HEN	Kelly G. Johnson  DERSON  FORD, TR.  W	15-31929	Continued hearing on Motion of Paul Johnson for Review of Equitable Distribution Order (82)
17)	Adv CRO HEN	v. Kelly G. Johnson	16-3006 Ch. 7 15-31929	Continued hearing on Plaintiff's Motion for Summary Judgment (15)